
Allianz SWC Test Event - Men's and Women's Windsurfing

Results

Scoring System : Low Point
Rating System : One Design
Discard(s) after race : 3,8;
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iQFOiL Men

Nr Sail Number Team Club T N R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1  ISR 24 Yoav OMER 35.0 17.0 (18.0) 2.0 3.0 8.0 1.0 3.0

2  ITA 150 Nicolo' RENNA 65.0 22.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 9.0 (43.0)
DNC

1.0

3  POL 28 Radoslaw
FURMANSKI

AZS AWFiSG 59.0 28.0 13.0 (31.0) 7.0 2.0 3.0 3.0

4  ISR 60 Tom REUVENY 55.0 29.0 1.0 1.0 (26.0) 1.0 17.0 9.0

5  GBR 360 Andrew BROWN 59.0 40.0 8.0 (19.0) 17.0 13.0 1.0 1.0

6  NOR 252 Endre FUNNEMARK KNS 78.0 46.0 10.0 (32.0) 4.0 10.0 17.0 5.0

7  NED 55 Luuc Adrianus van
OPZEELAND

Watersportver… 98.0 55.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 (43.0)
DNC

43.0
DNS

8  NZL 59 Josh ARMIT 86.0 56.0 28.0 (30.0) 5.0 5.0 3.0 15.0

9  FIN 8 Jakob EKLUND 90.0 61.0 (29.0) 20.0 2.0 7.0 25.0 7.0

10  NED 465 Huig-Jan TAK watersportver… 106.0 63.0 23.0 8.0 19.0 6.0 7.0 (43.0)
DNF

11  NED 14 Luc Schmitz 81.0 65.0 15.0 12.0 14.0 (16.0) 13.0 11.0

12  LTU 1 Juozas BERNOTAS 116.0 73.0 19.0 14.0 10.0 21.0 9.0 (43.0)
DNF

13  POL 182 Pawel TARNOWSKI SKŻ S 119.0 76.0 7.0 5.0 12.0 (43.0)
DNC

9.0 43.0
DNF

14  NED 11 Sil Hoekstra 102.0 76.0 25.0 (26.0) 8.0 25.0 11.0 7.0

15  NED 17 Joost Vink 111.0 76.0 14.0 15.0 23.0 11.0 (35.0) 13.0

16  ITA 24 Luca di TOMASSI 127.0 84.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 13.0 (43.0)
DNF
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Nr Sail Number Team Club T N R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

17  ESP 4 Tomas Vieito Cobian 133.0 90.0 21.0 11.0 21.0 4.0 33.0 (43.0)
BFD

18  ESP 388 Nacho Baltasar
Summers

129.0 90.0 30.0 29.0 11.0 15.0 (39.0) 5.0

19  LTU 7 Rytis JASIUNAS 134.0 91.0 20.0 7.0 15.0 34.0 15.0 (43.0)
DNC

20  GRE 80 Leonidas
TSORTANIDIS

135.0 92.0 32.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 15.0 (43.0)
DNF

21  BEL 39 Thomas BROUCKE 136.0 93.0 26.0 21.0 24.0 17.0 5.0 (43.0)
DNF

22  GBR 983 Mathew BARTON 138.0 95.0 11.0 25.0 16.0 24.0 19.0 (43.0)
DNF

23  SUI 63 Elia COLOMBO 145.0 102.0 9.0 16.0 20.0 14.0 (43.0)
DNC

43.0
DNF

24  GER 220 Sebastian KÖRDEL 147.0 104.0 12.0 6.0 (43.0)
DNC

12.0 31.0 43.0
DNF

25  NED 9 Kiran BADLOE Watersportver… 148.0 105.0 4.0 10.0 (43.0)
DNC

43.0
DNC

5.0 43.0
DNC

26  SUI 601 Matteo BENZ 148.0 105.0 24.0 17.0 35.0 22.0 7.0 (43.0)
DNF

27  ARU 4 Ethan WESTERA ASA 159.0 116.0 6.0 24.0 22.0 (43.0)
DNC

21.0 43.0
DNC

28  GBR 60 Sam SILLS 160.0 117.0 3.0 23.0 37.0 (43.0)
DNC

11.0 43.0
BFD

29  CZE 130 Karel LAVICKY Yacht Club DIM
Bezdrev

160.0 117.0 31.0 9.0 30.0 28.0 19.0 (43.0)
DNS

30  GER 10 Fabian WOLF 182.0 139.0 16.0 22.0 36.0 32.0 33.0 (43.0)
DNC

31  TUR 399 Onur Cavit BIRIZ 183.0 140.0 22.0 27.0 28.0 36.0 27.0 (43.0)
DNC

32  POR 23 João Tiago ABREU FPV 184.0 141.0 27.0 40.0 25.0 20.0 29.0 (43.0)
DNF

33  KOR 71 Taehoon LEE Ksaf 188.0 145.0 35.0 28.0 34.0 27.0 21.0 (43.0)
DNF

34  FIN 2 Filip STORE 189.0 146.0 39.0 38.0 9.0 29.0 31.0 (43.0)
DNF

35  SVK 2 Robert KUBÍN ATU KOSICE 199.0 156.0 33.0 35.0 32.0 33.0 23.0 (43.0)
DNC

36  NED 3 Max CASTELEIN Watersportver… 202.0 159.0 38.0 34.0 29.0 23.0 35.0 (43.0)
DNF
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Nr Sail Number Team Club T N R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

37  CYP 1 Andreas CARIOLOU 203.0 160.0 41.0 37.0 27.0 30.0 25.0 (43.0)
DNF

38  DEN 15 Mads JEPSEN Juelsminde
sejlklub

203.0 160.0 34.0 33.0 40.0 26.0 27.0 (43.0)
DNC

39  JPN 5 Kensei IKEDA 207.0 164.0 37.0 36.0 33.0 35.0 23.0 (43.0)
DNF

40  ARU 919 Tom de VRIES 222.0 179.0 36.0 39.0 38.0 37.0 29.0 (43.0)
DNC

41  DOM 3 Samuel PEREZ HULTS 223.0 180.0 40.0 41.0 31.0 31.0 37.0 (43.0)
DNF

42  IND 7 Jerome KUMAR 247.0 204.0 42.0 42.0 39.0 38.0 (43.0)
DNF

43.0
DNC
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